A banner permit is required. 

10.4.2: LETTERING REQUIREMENTS 

Wall Sign Letter & Logo Heights 

Logos, channel letters, dimensional letters, and push-thru letters as part of a sign plaque shall: 

• Not exceed thirty-six inches (36”) in height for businesses less than thirty-five thousand (35,000) 
square feet. 

• Not exceed forty-eight inches (48”) in height for businesses of thirty-five thousand (35,000) 
square feet or more. 

Permission for any increases in size allowances is subject to a variance procedure described in Section 
10.2.2 of this Code. 

SECTION 10.5: BUILDING MOUNTED SIGN DESCRIPTIONS 

WALL SIGNS  
Permissible Districts: HC, IC, NMX, VC, TC, TN, WMX, CO, BC